
THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PHILADELPHIA 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT 

440 NORTH BROAD STREET, SUITE 301 

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19130 

 
EXECUTIVE OFFICES                       TELEPHONE:  (215) 400-4100 

      FAX:   (215) 400-4101 

 

“Please complete the English version of the document, the target 

language version will be automatically completed” 
 

 

 
July 23, 2013 

 

 

 

RE: _________________ 

ID#:  ________________ 
 

Dear Parent/Caregiver: 

 

Thank you for requesting an Impartial Review of your child’s application to attend a special 

admissions and/or citywide admission high school or high school outside of your neighborhood.  

A review panel convened to review your child’s records and a determination made. 

 

After a thorough and impartial review, the review panel was not able to recommend your child 

for admission to one of the special admission or citywide admission schools to which he or she 

applied.   

 

Your child is assigned to attend ____________________. 

 

If you need additional information concerning your neighborhood or feeder pattern school, please 

contact the Office of Student Placement at 215-400-4290. 

 

I wish your child a successful and rewarding high school experience. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 

Paul Kihn 

Deputy Superintendent 

 

c: Receiving Assistant Superintendent 

Sending Assistant Superintendent 

Receiving Principal 

Sending Principal 

Kimberly Caputo 

Allison W Still 

Danielle N Seward 

Justin Thomas 

Alton Strange 

Rachel Lucks-Hecht 



Translation and Interpretation Center IR Non-Acceptance Letter 2013 

7/2013 Khmer 

ក្រសងួអប់រនំៃទីក្រុងហ្វឡីាដែលហ្វ ា៉ 
ការយិាលយ័អគ្គនាយរក្រសងួអប់រ ំ
440 NORTH BROAD STREET, SUITE 301 

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19130 

 

EXECUTIVE OFFICES ទរូសព័្ទ៖ (២១៥) ៤០០-៤១០០ 
ការយិាលយ័ផ្នែកនតីបិ្រតបិតត ិ                                                                                                              ទរូសារ៖ (២១៥) ៤០០-៤១០១ 

 

ថ្ងៃទី២៣ ខែកកកដា ឆ្នា ២ំ០១៣ 
 

សតអីពំ្៖ី ________________ 

អតតលលខ៖ ________________ 

 

ជូនចំពោះ មាតាបិតា/អាណាព្យាបាល៖ 
 

សូមអរគុណចំពោះការពសាើសំុឲ្យមានការព្យិនិត្យពដាយមនិលពមអៀង ថ្នលិែិត្ដាកោ់កយពសាើសំុចូលពរៀនរបស់កូនពោកអាក ពៅវទិា  
ល័យទទួលសិសសខែលមានលកខណសមបត្តិព្យិពសស និង/ឬ វទិាល័យខែលទទួលសិសសទូទាងំក្កុង ឬវទិាល័យខែលពៅពក្ៅត្ំបន ់
រស់ពៅរបស់ពោកអាក។ ក្កុមអាកព្យិនិត្យបានក្បជុំគ្នា ពែើមបពី្យិនិត្យសំណំុឯកសាររបស់កូនពោកអាក ព ើយបានព្វើការសពក្មចចិត្ត រចួ
ព ើយ។ 
 

ពក្កាយព្យីបានព្យិនិត្យព ើងវញិ យ៉ា ង មត្ច់ត្់ និងមនិលពមអៀង ក្កុមអាកព្យិនិត្យមនិអាចយល់ក្ព្យមឲ្យកូនពោកអាកពៅពរៀនពៅវទិាល័យ
ទទួលសិសសខែលមានលកខណសមបត្តិព្យិពសស និង/ឬ វទិាល័យខែលទទួលសិសសទូទាងំក្កុង ណាមយួ ខែលកូនពោកអាកបានដាក់
ោកយពសាើសំុបានពទ។ 
 

ពគចាត្ឲ់្យកូនពោកអាកពៅពរៀនពៅ ____________________________ ។ 
 

ពបើសិនជាពោកអាកក្ត្ូវការព្យត័្៌មានបខនែម ខែលទាកទ់ងនឹង សាោកាុងត្ំបន ់ឬសាោខែលទទួលសិសសពដាយសវ័យក្បវត្ត របស់
ពោកអាក សូមទាកទ់ងមក ការយិ៉ល័យចាត្់តាងំសិសស ពលែ ២១៥-៤០០-៤២៩០។ 
 

ែញុ ំសូមជូនព្យរឲ្យកូនពោកអាកមានពជាគជយ័ និងមានបទព្យិពសា្នជ៍ាទីគបបចិត្ត ពៅវទិាល័យ។ 
 

ពដាយពសចកតីពសាម ះសម័ក្គ 
 

Paul Kihn 

អគគនាយករង 
 

ចមលងជូន៖   អគគនាយករង ពៅសាោខែលទទលួសិសស  
  អគគនាយករង ពៅសាោខែលបញ្ជូ នសិសស  
  នាយកសាោ ពៅសាោខែលទទលួសិសស  
  នាយកសាោ ពៅសាោខែលបញ្ជូ នសិសស  
   Kimberly Caputo 

  Allison W Still 

  Danielle N Seward 

  Justin Thomas 

  Alton Strange 

  Rachel Lucks-Hecht 
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